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20/10/2018 - 10:14500 Miglia di Pomposa - Qualifiche - TX
Cla Kart Team Migliore giro Distacco Giri

1 20 N° 20 PFV (PRO) 1:13.965 8

2 19 N° 19 PFV INFINITY (PRO)1:13.986 0.021 8

3 46 N° 46 TEAM NUTRIA (PRO)1:14.094 0.129 8

4 58 N° 58 DRGM (PRO) 1:14.227 0.262 8

5 14 N° 14 LAMONE CORSE (PRO)1:14.239 0.274 8

6 97 N° 97 CKC REPARTO CORSE 1 (PRO)1:14.279 0.314 8

7 11 N° 11 PLAN RACING (PRO)1:14.279 0.314 8

8 13 N° 13 CKC OFFICIAL RTN1 (PRO)1:14.377 0.412 8

9 6 N° 06 ROMA CAPUT KARTING (PRO)1:14.436 0.471 8

10 10 N° 10 TEAM OVER 46 (PRO)1:14.476 0.511 8

11 27 N° 27 RED RACING (PRO) 1:14.492 0.527 8

12 34 N° 34 POMPOSA DT BLACK (PRO)1:14.637 0.672 8

13 3 N° 03 CICCIO RACING TEAM (AMA)1:14.659 0.694 8

14 51 N° 51 TEAM CINISIO RACING (PRO)1:14.701 0.736 8

15 35 N° 35 POMPOSA DT RED (AMA)1:14.709 0.744 8

Cla Kart Team Migliore giro Distacco Giri

16 5 N° 5 VKI (PRO) 1:14.717 0.752 8

17 60 N° 60 ROMA CAPUT KARTING ACADEMY (PRO)1:14.775 0.810 8

18 42 N° 42 RKS TEAM (PRO) 1:14.785 0.820 8

19 98 N° 98 CKC REPARTO CORSE 2 (PRO)1:14.876 0.911 8

20 25 N° 25 K.C. MELANDRI (PRO)1:14.876 0.911 8

21 77 N° 77 TEAMETTODIETRO (PRO)1:14.909 0.944 8

22 69 N° 69 K.C. MELANDRI (AMA)1:15.115 1.150 8

23 99 N° 99 CKC CARASCO (AMA)1:15.384 1.419 8

24 7 N° 07 TITTI’S FUORISERIES (PRO)1:15.436 1.471 8

25 64 N° 64 TEAM LABIFFLE (AMA)1:15.484 1.519 8

26 23 N° 23 IGNO RUN TEAM (PRO)1:15.910 1.945 8

27 8 N° 08 COLE TRICKLE RACING TEAM (AMA)1:15.960 1.995 8

28

29

30

Storico dei tempi
Kart Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Media

20 N° 20 PFV (PRO) 1:17.730 1:15.085 1:14.905 1:14.775 1:14.919 1:14.416 1:14.237 1:13.965 1:15.004

19 N° 19 PFV INFINITY (PRO)1:19.293 1:15.052 1:14.774 1:14.688 1:14.499 1:14.445 1:14.227 1:13.986 1:15.120

46 N° 46 TEAM NUTRIA (PRO)1:17.257 1:15.424 1:14.796 1:14.377 1:14.700 1:14.094 1:14.254 1:14.178 1:14.885

58 N° 58 DRGM (PRO) 1:17.564 1:15.052 1:14.521 1:15.027 1:14.362 1:14.413 1:14.330 1:14.227 1:14.937

14 N° 14 LAMONE CORSE (PRO)1:20.038 1:15.582 1:14.935 1:14.603 1:14.549 1:14.239 1:14.423 1:14.648 1:15.377

97 N° 97 CKC REPARTO CORSE 1 (PRO)1:20.449 1:16.151 1:16.444 1:15.110 1:15.354 1:14.632 1:15.861 1:14.279 1:16.035

11 N° 11 PLAN RACING (PRO)1:20.810 1:15.483 1:19.201 1:15.496 1:14.821 1:14.734 1:15.131 1:14.279 1:16.244

13 N° 13 CKC OFFICIAL RTN1 (PRO)1:19.082 1:15.528 1:15.452 1:15.046 1:14.977 1:15.452 1:14.692 1:14.377 1:15.575

6 N° 06 ROMA CAPUT KARTING (PRO)1:46.344 1:16.091 1:15.388 1:16.285 1:16.938 1:14.718 1:14.436 1:15.415 1:19.451

10 N° 10 TEAM OVER 46 (PRO)1:20.032 1:15.477 1:15.337 1:15.327 1:15.163 1:15.592 1:14.586 1:14.476 1:15.748

27 N° 27 RED RACING (PRO)1:17.636 1:14.996 1:14.504 1:46.090 1:16.606 1:14.662 1:15.601 1:14.492 1:19.323

34 N° 34 POMPOSA DT BLACK (PRO)1:18.578 1:16.383 1:15.090 1:15.124 1:14.852 1:14.825 1:14.637 1:14.776 1:15.533

3 N° 03 CICCIO RACING TEAM (AMA)1:19.928 1:15.471 1:14.993 1:15.459 1:14.765 1:14.752 1:14.778 1:14.659 1:15.600

51 N° 51 TEAM CINISIO RACING (PRO)1:18.447 1:15.774 1:15.232 1:14.930 1:14.701 1:16.339 1:14.771 1:14.811 1:15.625

35 N° 35 POMPOSA DT RED (AMA)1:20.594 1:15.830 1:18.298 1:15.506 1:16.295 1:15.648 1:14.810 1:14.709 1:16.461

5 N° 5 VKI (PRO) 1:22.245 1:15.671 1:15.146 1:15.178 1:15.110 1:15.090 1:14.717 1:15.476 1:16.079

60 N° 60 ROMA CAPUT KARTING ACADEMY (PRO)1:20.228 1:15.729 1:15.383 1:18.309 1:26.747 1:15.095 1:14.775 1:15.278 1:17.693

42 N° 42 RKS TEAM (PRO)1:25.981 1:19.033 1:36.968 1:15.444 1:15.384 1:16.192 1:15.078 1:14.785 1:19.858

98 N° 98 CKC REPARTO CORSE 2 (PRO)1:18.596 1:15.843 1:17.422 1:15.939 1:17.164 1:14.909 1:18.481 1:14.876 1:16.653

25 N° 25 K.C. MELANDRI (PRO)1:23.044 1:16.228 1:15.215 1:15.133 1:14.930 1:14.984 1:15.064 1:14.876 1:16.184

77 N° 77 TEAMETTODIETRO (PRO)1:27.715 1:15.583 1:15.447 1:15.156 1:15.218 1:14.909 1:15.105 1:15.149 1:16.785

69 N° 69 K.C. MELANDRI (AMA)1:19.982 1:22.003 1:16.608 1:15.675 1:15.305 1:15.601 1:15.115 1:15.430 1:16.964

99 N° 99 CKC CARASCO (AMA)1:20.404 1:17.088 1:16.269 1:16.834 1:15.384 1:16.266 1:16.220 1:15.989 1:16.806

7 N° 07 TITTI’S FUORISERIES (PRO)1:21.849 1:16.543 1:24.284 1:15.916 1:16.267 1:15.898 1:17.023 1:15.436 1:17.902

64 N° 64 TEAM LABIFFLE (AMA)1:19.733 1:16.075 1:15.726 1:16.212 1:16.847 1:15.484 1:24.686 1:16.113 1:17.609

23 N° 23 IGNO RUN TEAM (PRO)1:19.370 1:17.473 1:16.809 1:16.338 1:17.031 1:17.125 1:15.910 1:19.686 1:17.467

8 N° 08 COLE TRICKLE RACING TEAM (AMA)1:19.203 1:17.729 1:17.616 1:16.319 1:15.960 1:16.007 1:15.963 1:16.052 1:16.856


